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Dear Customer,

Schurter have informed of a Country of Origin change for the below products:

Avrticle No.

4404.0004
4404.0041
4404.0007
4404.0034
4404.0077
4404.0078
4404.0081
4404.0082
4404.0083
0001.2707.22

1301.9503
1301.9503.1

Yours Sincerely
Anglia
Anglia Components Limited

VAT Reg. No. GB 282 0548 62
Registration No. 4233823 (England)

New Country
of Origin

IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN

CN
CN

Sandall Road
Wisbech
PE13 2PS UK

Tel: +44 (0)1945 47 47 47
Fax: +44 (0)1945 47 48 49

Product Description

CBE T9-611P-10
CBE T9-611P-5-480
CBE T9-611P-5

CBE T9-711C-16
CBE T9-211C-12
CBE T9-211C-10
CBE T9-211C-6

CBE T9-211C-5

CBE T9-211C-4
SMD-SPT FUSE 2A T

6X6 SHORT TRAVEL SWITCH 6.15MM
6X6 SHORT TRAVEL SWITCH 6.15MM
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