

Sandall Road Wisbech PE13 2PS UK

Tel: +44 (0)1945 47 47 47 Fax: +44 (0)1945 47 48 49

Dear Customer,

Schurter have informed of a Country of Origin change for the below products:

Article No.	New Country of Origin	Product Description
4404.0004	IN	CBE T9-611P-10
4404.0041	IN	CBE T9-611P-5-480
4404.0007	IN	CBE T9-611P-5
4404.0034	IN	CBE T9-711C-16
4404.0077	IN	CBE T9-211C-12
4404.0078	IN	CBE T9-211C-10
4404.0081	IN	CBE T9-211C-6
4404.0082	IN	CBE T9-211C-5
4404.0083	IN	CBE T9-211C-4
0001.2707.22	IN	SMD-SPT FUSE 2A T
1301.9503	CN	6X6 SHORT TRAVEL SWITCH 6.15MM
1301.9503.1	CN	6X6 SHORT TRAVEL SWITCH 6.15MM

Yours Sincerely

Anglia

Anglia Components Limited
VAT Reg. No. GB 282 0548 62
Registration No. 4233823 (England)